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Election Summary Report

General Election
CARROLL
November 03, 2020

11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 54,689 of 83,847 (65.22%)
Ballots Cast: 54,689

President of the United States (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by

Times Cast 14,435 30,697 9,512
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by
Voting Mail

Donald J. Trump (I) (Rep) 11,071 21,676 4,699
Joseph R. Biden (Dem) 3,007 8,582 4,634
Jo Jorgensen (Lib) 278 357 125
Total Votes 14,373 30,622 9,465
Election Day Advanced Absentee by

Voting Mail

Loren Collins WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Gloria La Riva WRITE-IN 2 2 3
Barbara Bellar WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Brian Carroll WRITE-IN 8 2 1
David Byrne WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Deborah Rouse WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Don Blankenship WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Howie Hawkins WRITE-IN 7 3 2
Jade Simmons WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Kasey Wells WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Kathryn Gibson WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Mark Charles WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Peter Sherrill WRITE-IN 0 0 0
President R19 Boddie WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Shawn Howard WRITE-IN 0 0 0
Princess Jacob-Fambro WRITE-IN 0 0 1
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US Senate (Perdue) (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

David A. Perdue (l) (Rep)
Jon Ossoff (Dem)

Shane Hazel (Lib)

Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435
Election Day
10,850
2,960

496
14,306

Election Day

30,697

Advanced
Voting

21,525
8,328
653
30,506

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

4,597
4,251

273
9,121

Absentee by
Mail

US Senate (Loeffler) - Special (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Al Bartell (Ind)

Allen Buckley (Ind)

Doug Collins (Rep)

John Fortuin (Grn)

Derrick E. Grayson (Rep)
Michael Todd Greene (Ind)
Annette Davis Jackson (Rep)
Deborah Jackson (Dem)
Jamesia James (Dem)

A. Wayne Johnson (Rep)

Tamara Johnson-Shealey
(Dem)

Matt Lieberman (Dem)

Kelly Loeffler (I) (Rep)

Joy Felicia Slade (Dem)
Brian Slowinski (Lib)
Valencia Stovall (Ind)

Ed Tarver (Dem)

Kandiss Taylor (Rep)
Raphael Warnock (Dem)
Richard Dien Winfield (Dem)
Total Votes

Rod Mack WRITE-IN

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435

Election Day

48
58
4,048
51
245
55
193
462
137
190

176

233
5,811
86

185
37

19
199
1,835
66
14,134

Election Day

30,697

Advanced
Voting

56

78
8,423
71
319
89
309
1,119
378
261

430

562
11,611

197

206

57

45

332

5,624
101

30,268
Advanced

Voting

0

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

28
46
1,737
30

83

19
52
517
145
30

145

227
2,739
36

49

22

30

34
3,220
53
9,242
Absentee by
Mail
0

Provisional
45

Provisional

25

10

5
40

Provisional

Provisional

45

Provisional
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Total
54,689 /83,847  65.22%

Total

36,997
15,549

1,427
53,973

Total

Total
54,689 / 83,847  65.22%

Total

134
182
14,221
152
649
164
555
2,101
660
482

752

1,022
20,167
319
440
116

96

567
10,688
220
53,687

Total
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Public Service Commission District 1 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Jason Shaw (1) (Rep)
Robert G. Bryant (Dem)
Elizabeth Melton (Lib)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435
Election Day
10,777
2,598

667
14,042

Election Day

30,697

Advanced
Voting

21,287
7,713
988
29,988

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

4,688
4,182

367
9,237

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
45

Provisional

28

14

2
44

Provisional

Public Service Commission District 4 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Lauren Bubba McDonald, Jr.
(1) (Rep)

Daniel Blackman (Dem)
Nathan Wilson (Lib)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435

Election Day

10,611

2,690
632
13,933

Election Day

US House District 3 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Candidate Party
Drew Ferguson (I) (Rep)

Val Almonord (Dem)
Total Votes

Election Day
14,435

Election Day
11,175

2,790
13,965

Election Day

30,697

Advanced
Voting

21,011

7,870
889
29,770

Advanced
Voting

Advanced Vot
30,697

Advanced
Voting

21,911
7,979
29,890

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

4,580

4,213
313
9,106

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

4,918
4,256
9,174

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional

45

Provisional

26

14
3
43

Provisional

Provisional

45

Provisional

30

13
43

Provisional
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Total
54,689 /83,847  65.22%

Total
36,780
14,507

2,024
53,311

Total

Total
54,689 / 83,847  65.22%

Total

36,228

14,787
1,837
52,852

Total

Total
54,689 / 83,847  65.22%

Total
38,034

15,038
53,072

Total
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State Senate District 28 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 2,524
Candidate Party Election Day
Matt Brass (I) (Rep) 2,308
Total Votes 2,308

Election Day

State Senate District 30 (Vote for
NP

Precincts Reported: 25 of 25 (100.00%)

3,593

Advanced
Voting

3,140
3,140

Advanced
Voting

1)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 11,911
Candidate Party Election Day
Mike Dugan (1) (Rep) 9,048
Montenia Edwards (Dem) 2,516
Total Votes 11,564

Election Day

27,104

Advanced
Voting

19,217
7,268
26,485

Advanced
Voting

State House District 18 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 3,050
Candidate Party Election Day
Tyler Paul Smith (Rep) 2,169
Pat Rhudy (Dem) 779
Total Votes 2,948

Election Day

7,606

Advanced
Voting

4,796
2,622
7,418

Advanced
Voting

State House District 68 (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 6,500
Candidate Party Election Day
J. Collins (1) (Rep) 5,802
Total Votes 5,802

Election Day

14,628

Advanced
Voting

12,495
12,495

Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
1,124

Absentee by
Mail

794
794

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
8,388

Absentee by
Mail

4,433
3,726
8,159

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
2,345
Absentee by
Mail

1,062

1,183

2,245

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
4,483

Absentee by
Mail

3,126
3,126

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
2

Provisional

1
1

Provisional

Provisional

43

Provisional

22
14
36

Provisional

Provisional
12

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional
15

Provisional

3
3

Provisional
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Total
7,243 /10,053  72.05%

Total
6,243
6,243

Total

Total
47,446 / 73,794 64.30%

Total
32,720

13,524
46,244

Total

Total
13,013 /20,698 62.87%

Total
8,030

4,584
12,614

Total

Total
25,626 /39,712  64.53%

Total

21,426
21,426

Total
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State House District 69 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 4,286 7,801 2,474 18 14,579 / 21,247 = 68.62%
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Randy Nix (1) (Rep) 3,505 6,120 1,494 3 11,122
Herbert Giles (Dem) 663 1,490 891 0 3,044
Total Votes 4,168 7,610 2,385 3 14,166
Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail

State House District 70 (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 599 662 210 0 1,471/2190 67.17%
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Lynn Smith (1) (Rep) 567 594 159 0 1,320
Total Votes 567 594 159 0 1,320
Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
District Attorney - Coweta (Vote for 1)
NP
Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)
Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 14,435 30,697 9,512 45 54,689 /83,847  65.22%
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Herb Cranford (I) (Rep) 12,842 25,941 6,706 32 45,521
Total Votes 12,842 25,941 6,706 32 45,521
Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Clerk of Superior Court (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)
Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 14,435 30,697 9,512 45 54,689 / 83,847  65.22%
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total
Voting Mail
Alan J. Lee (I) (Rep) 12,932 26,211 6,818 30 45,991
Total Votes 12,932 26,211 6,818 30 45,991
Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total

Voting Mail
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Sheriff (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Terry E. Langley (1) (Rep)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435 30,697
Election Day Advanced
Voting

13,064 26,721
13,064 26,721
Election Day Advanced
Voting

Tax Commissioner (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Vickie Bearden (I) (Rep)
Total Votes

Surveyor (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Michael D. Crawford (I) (Rep)
Total Votes

Coroner (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Keith Hancock (I) (Rep)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435 30,697
Election Day Advanced
Voting

13,044 26,661
13,044 26,661
Election Day Advanced
Voting

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435 30,697
Election Day Advanced
Voting

12,873 26,044
12,873 26,044
Election Day Advanced
Voting

Election Day Advanced Vot

14,435 30,697
Election Day Advanced
Voting

12,953 26,353
12,953 26,353
Election Day Advanced

Voting

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

7,143
7,143

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

7,110
7,110

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
9,512
Absentee by
Mail

6,813

6,813

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

6,895
6,895

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
45

Provisional

33
33

Provisional

Provisional

45

Provisional

31
31

Provisional

Provisional

45

Provisional

30
30

Provisional

Provisional
45

Provisional

31
31

Provisional
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Total

54,689 /83,847 65.22%

Total
46,961
46,961

Total

Total

54,689 /83,847 65.22%

Total
46,846
46,846

Total

Total

54,689 /83,847  65.22%

Total
45,760
45,760

Total

Total

54,689 /83,847 65.22%

Total

46,232
46,232

Total
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County Commission Chair (Vote for 1)

NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Michelle Morgan (1) (Rep)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot
14,435 30,697

Election Day Advanced

Voting
12,848 26,214
12,848 26,214

Election Day Advanced
Voting

County Commission District 1 (Vote for

NP

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Montrell McClendon (1) (Rep)

Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot
1,209 3,900

Election Day Advanced

Voting
933 2,943
933 2,943

Election Day Advanced
Voting

County Commission District 3 (Vote for

NP

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Tommy Lee (I) (Rep)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot
2,492 5,381

Election Day Advanced

Voting
2,259 4,781
2,259 4,781

Election Day Advanced
Voting

County Commission District 5 (Vote for

NP

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ernest "Ernie" Reynolds (I)
(Rep)
Total Votes

Election Day Advanced Vot
2,904 5,500

Election Day Advanced

Voting
2,647 4,882
2,647 4,882

Election Day Advanced
Voting

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

6,905
6,905

Absentee by

Mail
1)

Absentee by
1,296

Absentee by
Mail

853
853

Absentee by

Mail
1)

Absentee by
1,517

Absentee by
Mail

1,149
1,149

Absentee by

Mail
1)

Absentee by
1,498

Absentee by
Mail

1,159
1,159

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
45

Provisional

32
32

Provisional

Provisional

7

Provisional

0

0

Provisional

Provisional
11

Provisional

2
2

Provisional

Provisional
6

Provisional

3

3

Provisional
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Total
54,689 /83,847  65.22%

Total
45,999
45,999

Total

Total
6,412 /11,590 55.32%

Total

4,729
4,729

Total

Total
9,401 /14,524  64.73%

Total
8,191
8,191

Total

Total
9,908 /14,416  68.73%

Total

8,691
8,691

Total
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Constitutional Amendment #1 (Vote for
NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 14,435 30,697
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced

Voting
YES 10,910 23,446
NO 2,778 5,670
Total Votes 13,688 29,116

Election Day Advanced
Voting

Constitutional Amendment #2 (Vote for
NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 14,435 30,697
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced

Voting
YES 9,898 20,592
NO 3,720 8,216
Total Votes 13,618 28,808

Election Day Advanced
Voting

Statewide Referendum A (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot

Times Cast 14,435 30,697
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced

Voting
YES 9,784 20,766
NO 3,843 8,191
Total Votes 13,627 28,957

Election Day Advanced
Voting

1)

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

7,390
1,462
8,852

Absentee by

Mail
1)

Absentee by
9,512

Absentee by
Mail

6,215
2,530
8,745

Absentee by
Mail

Absentee by
9,512
Absentee by
Mail

6,078

2,728

8,806

Absentee by
Mail

Provisional
45

Provisional

31

6
37

Provisional

Provisional
45

Provisional

27

10
37

Provisional

Provisional
45

Provisional

31
6
37

Provisional
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Total
54,689 /83,847  65.22%

Total
41,777

9,916
51,693

Total

Total
54,689 /83,847 65.22%

Total
36,732

14,476
51,208

Total

Total
54,689 / 83,847  65.22%

Total
36,659

14,768
51,427

Total
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Bremen General Obligation School Bonds - Special (Vote for 1)
NP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 12 33 6 0 51/61 8361%
Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total

Voting Mail

YES 8 27 2 0 37
NO 4 6 3 0 13
Total Votes 12 33 5 0 50

Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional Total

Voting Mail



