Page: 1 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election CARROLL

November 03, 2020

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 54,689 of 83,847 (65.22%)

Ballots Cast: 54,689

President of the United States (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Donald J. Trump (I) (Rep)		11,071	21,676	4,699	30	37,476	
Joseph R. Biden (Dem)		3,007	8,582	4,634	15	16,238	
Jo Jorgensen (Lib)		278	357	125	0	760	
Total Votes		14,373	30,622	9,465	45	54,505	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Loren Collins	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Gloria La Riva	WRITE-IN	2	2	3	0	7	
Barbara Bellar	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Brian Carroll	WRITE-IN	8	2	1	0	11	
David Byrne	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Deborah Rouse	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Don Blankenship	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Howie Hawkins	WRITE-IN	7	3	2	0	12	
Jade Simmons	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Kasey Wells	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Kathryn Gibson	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Mark Charles	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Peter Sherrill	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
President R19 Boddie	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Shawn Howard	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	
Princess Jacob-Fambro	WRITE-IN	0	0	1	0	1	

Page: 2 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

US Senate (Perdue) (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
David A. Perdue (I) (Rep)		10,850	21,525	4,597	25	36,997	
Jon Ossoff (Dem)		2,960	8,328	4,251	10	15,549	
Shane Hazel (Lib)		496	653	273	5	1,427	
Total Votes		14,306	30,506	9,121	40	53,973	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

US Senate (Loeffler) - Special (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Al Bartell (Ind)		48	56	28	2	134	
Allen Buckley (Ind)		58	78	46	0	182	
Doug Collins (Rep)		4,048	8,423	1,737	13	14,221	
John Fortuin (Grn)		51	71	30	0	152	
Derrick E. Grayson (Rep)		245	319	83	2	649	
Michael Todd Greene (Ind)		55	89	19	1	164	
Annette Davis Jackson (Rep)		193	309	52	1	555	
Deborah Jackson (Dem)		462	1,119	517	3	2,101	
Jamesia James (Dem)		137	378	145	0	660	
A. Wayne Johnson (Rep)		190	261	30	1	482	
Tamara Johnson-Shealey (Dem)		176	430	145	1	752	
Matt Lieberman (Dem)		233	562	227	0	1,022	
Kelly Loeffler (I) (Rep)		5,811	11,611	2,739	6	20,167	
Joy Felicia Slade (Dem)		86	197	36	0	319	
Brian Slowinski (Lib)		185	206	49	0	440	
Valencia Stovall (Ind)		37	57	22	0	116	
Ed Tarver (Dem)		19	45	30	2	96	
Kandiss Taylor (Rep)		199	332	34	2	567	
Raphael Warnock (Dem)		1,835	5,624	3,220	9	10,688	
Richard Dien Winfield (Dem)		66	101	53	0	220	
Total Votes		14,134	30,268	9,242	43	53,687	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Rod Mack	WRITE-IN	0	0	0	0	0	

Page: 3 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

Public Service Commission District 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Jason Shaw (I) (Rep)		10,777	21,287	4,688	28	36,780	
Robert G. Bryant (Dem)		2,598	7,713	4,182	14	14,507	
Elizabeth Melton (Lib)		667	988	367	2	2,024	
Total Votes		14,042	29,988	9,237	44	53,311	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Public Service Commission District 4 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Lauren Bubba McDonald, Jr. (I) (Rep)		10,611	21,011	4,580	26	36,228	
Daniel Blackman (Dem)		2,690	7,870	4,213	14	14,787	
Nathan Wilson (Lib)		632	889	313	3	1,837	
Total Votes		13,933	29,770	9,106	43	52,852	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

US House District 3 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847 65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total
Drew Ferguson (I) (Rep)		11,175	21,911	4,918	30	38,034
Val Almonord (Dem)		2,790	7,979	4,256	13	15,038
Total Votes		13,965	29,890	9,174	43	53,072
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total

Page: 4 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

State Senate District 28 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,524	3,593	1,124	2	7,243 / 10,053	72.05%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Matt Brass (I) (Rep)		2,308	3,140	794	1	6,243	
Total Votes		2,308	3,140	794	1	6,243	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State Senate District 30 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 25 of 25 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		11,911	27,104	8,388	43	47,446 / 73,794	64.30%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Mike Dugan (I) (Rep)		9,048	19,217	4,433	22	32,720	
Montenia Edwards (Dem)		2,516	7,268	3,726	14	13,524	
Total Votes		11,564	26,485	8,159	36	46,244	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State House District 18 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		3,050	7,606	2,345	12	13,013 / 20,698	62.87%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Tyler Paul Smith (Rep)		2,169	4,796	1,062	3	8,030	
Pat Rhudy (Dem)		779	2,622	1,183	0	4,584	
Total Votes		2,948	7,418	2,245	3	12,614	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State House District 68 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		6,500	14,628	4,483	15	25,626 / 39,712	64.53%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
J. Collins (I) (Rep)		5,802	12,495	3,126	3	21,426	
Total Votes		5,802	12,495	3,126	3	21,426	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 5 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

State House District 69 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		4,286	7,801	2,474	18	14,579 / 21,247	68.62%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Randy Nix (I) (Rep)		3,505	6,120	1,494	3	11,122	
Herbert Giles (Dem)		663	1,490	891	0	3,044	
Total Votes		4,168	7,610	2,385	3	14,166	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

State House District 70 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		599	662	210	0	1,471 / 2,190	67.17%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Lynn Smith (I) (Rep)		567	594	159	0	1,320	
Total Votes		567	594	159	0	1,320	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

District Attorney - Coweta (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Herb Cranford (I) (Rep)		12,842	25,941	6,706	32	45,521	
Total Votes		12,842	25,941	6,706	32	45,521	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Clerk of Superior Court (Vote for 1) NP

			Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Alan J. Lee (I) (Rep)		12,932	26,211	6,818	30	45,991	
Total Votes		12,932	26,211	6,818	30	45,991	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 6 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

Sheriff (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

			Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Terry E. Langley (I) (Rep)		13,064	26,721	7,143	33	46,961	
Total Votes		13,064	26,721	7,143	33	46,961	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Tax Commissioner (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

			Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Vickie Bearden (I) (Rep)		13,044	26,661	7,110	31	46,846	
Total Votes		13,044	26,661	7,110	31	46,846	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Surveyor (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Michael D. Crawford (I) (Rep)		12,873	26,044	6,813	30	45,760	
Total Votes		12,873	26,044	6,813	30	45,760	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Coroner (Vote for 1) NP

			Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Keith Hancock (I) (Rep)		12,953	26,353	6,895	31	46,232	
Total Votes		12,953	26,353	6,895	31	46,232	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 7 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

County Commission Chair (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

			Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Michelle Morgan (I) (Rep)		12,848	26,214	6,905	32	45,999	
Total Votes		12,848	26,214	6,905	32	45,999	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission District 1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		1,209	3,900	1,296	7	6,412 / 11,590	55.32%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Montrell McClendon (I) (Rep)		933	2,943	853	0	4,729	
Total Votes		933	2,943	853	0	4,729	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission District 3 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 9 of 9 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,492	5,381	1,517	11	9,401 / 14,524	64.73%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Tommy Lee (I) (Rep)		2,259	4,781	1,149	2	8,191	
Total Votes		2,259	4,781	1,149	2	8,191	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

County Commission District 5 (Vote for 1) NP

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		2,904	5,500	1,498	6	9,908 / 14,416	68.73%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Ernest "Ernie" Reynolds (I) (Rep)		2,647	4,882	1,159	3	8,691	
Total Votes		2,647	4,882	1,159	3	8,691	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 8 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

Constitutional Amendment #1 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
YES		10,910	23,446	7,390	31	41,777	
NO		2,778	5,670	1,462	6	9,916	
Total Votes		13,688	29,116	8,852	37	51,693	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Constitutional Amendment #2 (Vote for 1) NP

Precincts Reported: 28 of 28 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
YES		9,898	20,592	6,215	27	36,732	
NO		3,720	8,216	2,530	10	14,476	
Total Votes		13,618	28,808	8,745	37	51,208	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Statewide Referendum A (Vote for 1) NP

El		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		14,435	30,697	9,512	45	54,689 / 83,847	65.22%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
YES		9,784	20,766	6,078	31	36,659	
NO		3,843	8,191	2,728	6	14,768	
Total Votes		13,627	28,957	8,806	37	51,427	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	

Page: 9 of 9 11/10/2020 12:18:58 PM

Bremen General Obligation School Bonds - Special (Vote for 1) NP

E		Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		12	33	6	0	51 / 61	83.61%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
YES		8	27	2	0	37	
NO		4	6	3	0	13	
Total Votes		12	33	5	0	50	
		Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	